Scrip Code : 530145
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2012

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants

and convertible securities

Shareholding Pattern

KISAN MOULDINGS LTD.-$

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
20325065

Quarter Ending : September 2012
Date End : 30 Sep 2012

0.0C
0.0(
0.0C

0.0C
0.0C
0.0C

0.0C
0.0C
0.0



(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals /
Hindu Undivided
Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public
Shareholding

(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others
(Specify)

Non Resident
Indians

Clearing
Members

Sub Total

91

11
102

102

163

7006

32

27

20

7228

11236343

2499935
13736278

13736278

3357488

2162745

991791

76763

25699

51064

6588787

As a
Asa% Asa%of Number % of Total
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares No. of

Shares

10750095 55.28 55.28 704200 6.27
1968305 12.30 12.30 10800 0.47
12718400 67.58 67.58 715000 5.21
12718400 67.58 67.58 715000 5.21
3248188 16.52 16.52 0 0.0cC
1899231 10.64 10.64 0 0.0cC
975391 4.88 4.88 0 0.0C
76763 0.38 0.38 0 0.0C
25699 0.13 0.13 0 0.0C
51064 0.25 0.25 0 0.0c
6199573 32.42 32.42 0 0.0(



Total Public
shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

(1) Promoter and
Promoter Group

(2) Public
Sub Total
Total (A)+(B)+(C)

7228

7330

7330

6588787

20325065

20325065

6199573

18917973

18917973

32.42

100.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

32.42

100.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00

0

715000

715000

0.0C

3.5%

0.0

0.0C
0.0C
0.0C
3.5-



