Shareholding Pattern KISAN MOULDINGS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 530145 Date Begin : 01 Jul 2012

Quarter Ending : September 2012 Date End : 30 Sep 2012

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. c partly paid-up share	of As a % of total no. of s compan	
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	C	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	C	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0	0.00	0.00
Outstanding convertible securities			of As a % of total no. of ole company assuming f of the convertible	ull conversion
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	C	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	O	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0	0.00	0.00
Warrants				ull conversion
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	C	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	O	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0	0.00	0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	20325065			

		Form		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares	
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1) Indian								
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	91	11236343	10750095	55.28	55.28	3 704200	6.27	
Bodies Corporate	e 11	2499935	1968305	12.30) 12.30) 10800	0.43	
Sub Total	102	13736278	12718400	67.58	67.58	8 715000	5.21	
(2) Foreign								
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding	102	13736278	12718400	67.58	67.58	3 715000	5.21	
(1) Institutions								
(2) Non-Institutions	6							
Bodies Corporate	e 163	3357488	3248188	16.52	2 16.52	2 0	0.00	
Individuals								
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	7006	2162745	1899231	10.64	10.64	F C	0.00	
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	32	991791	975391	4.88	3 4.88	3 C	0.00	
Any Others (Specify)	27	76763	76763	0.38	0.38	B 0	0.00	
Non Resident Indians	20	25699	25699	0.13	8 0.13	3 C	0.00	
Clearing Members	7	51064	51064	0.25	5 0.25	5 C	0.00	
Sub Total	7228	6588787	6199573	32.42	32.42	2 0	0.00	

Total Public shareholding (B)	7228	6588787	6199573	32.42	32.42	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	7330	20325065	18917973	100.00	100.00	715000	3.52
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	7330	20325065	18917973	0.00	100.00	715000	3.52